Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Small Division - 3

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Garaway

St. Marys
Ridgewood
Edison
Martins Ferry
Claymont
Canton South

Average Time Score

00:22:43.25
00:23:09.28
00:23:46.80
00:24:17.47
00:26:07.79
00:26:44.25
00:26:42.42
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51
58
76
88
131
137
143

Name

Bellaire
Strasburg-Franklin
Malvern

Buckeye Trail
Fairless
Steubenville
Newcomerstown
Barnesville

Union Local

Average Time

Finishers

00:29:42.15
00:28:58.91
00:29:46.79
00:25:14.57
00:28:19.00
00:29:43.31
00:26:54.31
00:32:44.27
00:36:19.17
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Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Small Division - 3

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Garaway 00:22:43.25 6 51
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 289  Meghan Schwartz 00:21:42.31 4
2 5 292  MyaWengerd 00:21:50.75 5
3 6 282  Jessie Johnson 00:21:56.25 6
4 14 283  Kenadi Yoder 00:23:01.06 12
5 30 287  Tori Beachy 00:25:05.88 24
6 51 288  Emily Rider 00:28:42.68 (38)
2  St. Marys 00:23:09.28 9 58
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 596  Virginia Haddox 00:20:54.99 1
2 11 594  Jaela Davis 00:22:40.07 9
3 15 601  Natalie Bartrug 00:23:02.55 13
4 22 602  Addi Davis 00:24:33.13 17
5 23 590 Kamryn Armstrong 00:24:35.67 18
6 24 597  Layne Kincaid 00:24:37.50 (29)
7 33 603  Addison Parks 00:26:10.37 (26)
3 Ridgewood 00:23:46.80 6 76
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 508 Kenzie Bice 00:21:33.01 3
2 13 502  Alaina Swiney 00:22:58.20 11
3 16 509 Autumn Joyce 00:23:20.98 14
4 26 511  Victoria Palmer 00:24:43.47 21
5 34 510  Avah Palmer 00:26:18.37 27
6 35 512  Ava Rauh Hill 00:26:23.66 (28)
4  Edison 00:24:17.47 7 88
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 249  Josie Lesnansky 00:21:27.22 2
2 7 242 Laurel Kemp 00:22:19.78 7
3 25 238 Brittney Mynster 00:24:37.85 20
4 31 250 Paige Somerville 00:25:07.21 25
5 44 241  Natalie Lucas 00:27:55.31 34
6 45 248  Kennedy Baker 00:27:55.90 (35)
7 63 237  JennaKelley 00:31:10.23 (44)
5 Martins Ferry 00:26:07.79 9 131
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
20 407  Madison Oberle 00:24:17.76 16
2 28 408  Karis Oliver 00:24:54.78 22
3 36 411  Addison Baker 00:26:25.32 29
4 39 402  Lanee Matz 00:27:18.50 31
5 43 413  Taylor Tucker 00:27:42.62 33
6 46 403  Faith Smith 00:28:23.63 (36)
7 54 412  Angel Toohey 00:28:55.54 (40)
6 Claymont 00:26:44.25 8 137
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
12 190 Grace McPherson 00:22:50.29 10
2 19 177  Natalie Kinsey 00:24:09.88 15
3 37 51 Ailey Wood 00:26:34.13 30
4 48 185  Taylor McKain 00:28:39.28 37
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Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Small Division - 3

5 66 192  Nichole Swift 00:31:27.66 45

6 72 188 Lily Dallas 00:32:21.11 (46)

7 79 189  Julie Guzman 00:36:20.10 47)
7 Canton South 00:26:42.42 12 143

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 111 Chloe Wackerly 00:22:34.12 8

2 29 106 Deanna Walters 00:25:00.58 23

3 40 108 Katie Haddad 00:27:22.42 32

4 53 93 Jazmine Matheson 00:28:53.64 39

5 58 105  Allison Kuhn 00:29:41.37 41

6 61 102  Gracie Haddad 00:29:55.97 (42)

7 62 109  Adrianna Roach 00:30:46.26 (43)
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Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Small Division - 3

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 596  Virginia Haddox
2 2 249  Josie Lesnansky
3 3 508 Kenzie Bice
4 4 289  Meghan Schwartz
5 5 292  MyaWengerd
6 6 282  Jessie Johnson
7 7 242  Laurel Kemp
8 0 4 Bethany McElfresh
9 0 615  Kylie McKenzie
10 8 111 Chloe Wackerly
11 9 594  Jaela Davis
12 10 190 Grace McPherson
13 11 502  Alaina Swiney
14 12 283 Kenadi Yoder
15 13 601 Natalie Bartrug
16 14 509  Autumn Joyce
17 0 37 Riley Ward
18 0 35 Avari Yockey
19 15 177 Natalie Kinsey
20 16 407 Madison Oberle
21 0 3 Lizzie McAninch
22 17 602  Addi Davis
23 18 590 Kamryn Armstrong
24 (19) 597 Layne Kincaid
25 20 238 Brittney Mynster
26 21 511  Victoria Palmer
27 0 457  Mariah Schuler
28 22 408  Karis Oliver
29 23 106 Deanna Walters
30 24 287 Tori Beachy
31 25 250 Paige Somerville
32 0 265  Mikayla Palmer
33 (26) 603  Addison Parks
34 27 510 Avah Palmer
35 (28) 512  Ava Rauh Hill
36 29 411  Addison Baker
37 30 51 Ailey Wood
38 0 269  Lily Askren
39 31 402 Lanee Matz
40 32 108 Katie Haddad
41 0 391  Alexis Felter
42 0 609  Kinsey Tucker
43 33 413  Taylor Tucker
44 34 241 Natalie Lucas
45 (35) 248  Kennedy Baker
46 (36) 403  Faith Smith
47 0 392 Rayne Theiss
48 37 185 Taylor McKain
49 0 591  Caleigh Campbell
50 0 428  Emily Lawson
51 (38) 288 Emily Rider

Class Chip Time Team
JR 00:20:54.99  St. Marys
FR 00:21:27.22 Edison
FR 00:21:33.01 Ridgewood
JR 00:21:42.31  Garaway
SO 00:21:50.75 Garaway
SR 00:21:56.25 Garaway
SO 00:22:19.78 Edison
SR 00:22:25.83 Bellaire
FR 00:22:29.43 Strasburg-Franklin
FR 00:22:34.12 Canton South
JR 00:22:40.07 St. Marys
FR 00:22:50.29 Claymont
JR 00:22:58.20 Ridgewood
SR 00:23:01.06 Garaway
SO 00:23:02.55 St. Marys
FR 00:23:20.98 Ridgewood
JR 00:23:25.01 Buckeye Trail
SR 00:23:32.54 Buckeye Trail
SR 00:24:09.88  Claymont
SO 00:24:17.76 Martins Ferry
SR 00:24:23.63 Bellaire
SO 00:24:33.13  St. Marys
SR 00:24:35.67  St. Marys
JR 00:24:37.50 St. Marys
SR 00:24:37.85 Edison
FR 00:24:43.47 Ridgewood
JR 00:24:50.51 Newcomerstown
SO 00:24:54.78 Martins Ferry
SO 00:25:00.58 Canton South
JR 00:25:05.88 Garaway
FR 00:25:07.21 Edison
SO 00:25:17.88 Fairless
SO 00:26:10.37 St. Marys
FR 00:26:18.37 Ridgewood
FR 00:26:23.66 Ridgewood
FR 00:26:25.32 Martins Ferry
JR 00:26:34.13 Claymont
FR 00:26:48.76 Fairless
JR 00:27:18.50 Martins Ferry
FR 00:27:22.42 Canton South
SO 00:27:23.66 Malvern
SO 00:27:31.34 Steubenville
FR 00:27:42.62 Martins Ferry
JR 00:27:55.31 Edison
FR 00:27:55.90 Edison
JR 00:28:23.63 Martins Ferry
SO 00:28:33.42 Malvern
SO 00:28:39.28  Claymont
SR 00:28:39.91 St. Marys
JR 00:28:42.59 Barnesville
JR 00:28:42.68 Garaway
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34

93

412
460
614
409
105
608
397
102
109
237
386
613
192
607
387
95

13

96

188
592
616
266
104
94

627
189
429
10

191
101

Samantha Jackson
Jazmine Matheson
Angel Toohey
Courtney Collins
Rylee Becker
Lanee Roth
Allison Kuhn
Natalie Romanyak
Marli Krol

Gracie Haddad
Adrianna Roach
Jenna Kelley
Emily Nevi
Amelia Spidell
Nichole Swift
Sarah Ostovich
Ashleigh Piatt
Alexis Hole

Paige Campbell
Aliya Stinchcomb
Lily Dallas

Zoe Davis

Olivia Spidell
Adyson Vetrone
Hannah Hawk
Ashley Yoho
Scarlett Clark
Julie Guzman
Emerson Williams
Lilly Fleming
Audrey Parrish
Korryn Baddeley

SR
SR
FR
FR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SR
SO
FR
SR
SR
JR
FR
SO
JR
JR
FR
JR
FR
SR
FR
SO
SO
SR
SR
FR
SO
SO
FR
SO

00:28:46.16
00:28:53.64
00:28:55.54
00:28:58.11
00:29:24.73
00:29:41.12
00:29:41.37
00:29:52.88
00:29:54.30
00:29:55.97
00:30:46.26
00:31:10.23
00:31:10.62
00:31:12.17
00:31:27.66
00:31:45.71
00:31:59.46
00:32:06.67
00:32:06.71
00:32:13.20
00:32:21.11
00:32:44.86
00:32:49.32
00:32:50.36
00:33:53.23
00:34:01.82
00:36:19.17
00:36:20.10
00:36:45.94
00:39:52.41
00:40:38.35
00:40:49.35

Printed: 8/27/2022 11:12:18 AM

Buckeye Trail
Canton South
Martins Ferry
Newcomerstown
Strasburg-Franklin
Martins Ferry
Canton South
Steubenville
Martins Ferry
Canton South
Canton South
Edison

Malvern
Strasburg-Franklin
Claymont
Steubenville
Malvern

Canton South
Bellaire

Canton South
Claymont

St. Marys
Strasburg-Franklin
Fairless

Canton South
Canton South
Union Local
Claymont
Barnesville
Bellaire
Claymont
Canton South
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